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Data nf Length of g j

APP oi?*- March31, ££!meut 1895. * rt

Remarks.

L/ETTEB-CAEEIERS, SeCON: i G: SADB.—From £95 to £120, by Two i>innual Ini:rements o: £10 ei .ch and One of £5—cntd.

3 Sykes, A.
4 Bellingbam, W
5 Gibson, A. P
6 Corbett, E. J
7 Holland, H.
8 Williams, J A.
9 Betty, W

10 MoCullough,W
11 Mulrooney, W J
12 Turner, M.
13 Green, S. J
14 Shoard, E. H.
15 Smith, W
16 Hollis, H. J
17 Houehen, J H.
18 Fletcher, W R.
19 Carrick, F H.
20 Brooker, J
21 Wootton, J W
22 Abercrombie, W
23 Childerhouse, J
24 Jenkins, W D.
25 Russell, C.
26 Keast, S. H.
27 Oolpus, G.
28 Fowles, H. O.
29 Withers, T F
30 White, A. J S.
31 Fyson, A. J

31
42
30
36
39
28
81
29
32
34
28
41
26
36
32
29
52
35
80
29
24
38
52
87
37
39
20
30
41

Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Auckland.
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Masterton
Letter-carrier, Auckland.
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Auckland.
Letter-carrier, Timaru
Letter-carrier, Auckland.
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Auckland.
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Auckland.
Letter-carrier, Thames
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Gisborne

9/10/82
26/10/821/2/83
7/3/83
1/4/83
1/6/83
1/8/83
20/8/831/11/837/1/84
1/3/84
1/7/84
13/10/841/3/86
1/4/86
1/1/87
21/1/87
14/3/87
14/3/87
1/4/871/7/87
10/9/90
22/9/90
1/4/91
4/1/92
9/6/924/7/92
12/12/92
1/5/79

Y. M. D.
12 5 23
12 5 6
12 2 0
12 0 25
12 0 0
11 10 0
11 8 0
11 7 12
11 5 0
11 2 25
11 1 0
10 9 0
10 5 19
9 10
9 0 0
8 3 0
8 2 11
8 0 18
8 0 18
8 0 0
7 9 0
4 6 21
4 6 9
4 0 0
3 2 28
2 9 22
2 8 27
2 3 20
7 11

£
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

From 9th June, 1895.
From 4th July, 1895.
From 12th Dec, 1895.
From 13th Feb., 1895.

Dispensed with, 3rd
Oct., 1882;reappointed,
1st June, 1883. Re-
signed, 14thDec, 1884;
reappointed, 13thFeb.,
1893.32 Kivell, A.

33 Fleming, P P.
34 Banks, H.
35 Andrewes, C. R.
36 Bleakley, J

32
83
34
35
36

24
33
25
41
25

Letter-carrier, New Plymouth
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Auckland

1/4/87
12/12/91
24/11/93
8/3/8622/11/89

8 0 0
3 3 20
14 7
9 0 24
5 4 10

115
120
115
105
95

From 14th Mar., 1895.
From 24th Nov., 1895.
From 23rd Aug., 1895.

Lbttee-caebiebs, ThieeLβ,
1 Anderson, W
2 Hannington, G.
3 Burgess, H. T.
4 McArthur, H.
5 Stapleton, H. D.
6 Larcombe, F
7 Cribb, C. W B.
8 Robertson, F E.
9 Ward, W E.

10 Hall, J W
11 Chambers, P
12 Bain, J S.
13 Freeman, W B.
14 Harvey, E.
15 Cassin, H.
16 O'Brien, J P
17 Fisher, W H.
18 Longdin, G. H.
19 Garter, S. F
20 Astley, S.
21 Fisk.'H.
22 Millar, W M.
23 Coles, H. G. F
24 Kelly, W
25 Burfoot, R. T.
26 Tidd, T. H.
27 Vincent, J H.
28 Crawford, A. J
29 Jordan, T. A.
30 Rattray, A. M.
31 Ross, H.
32 Foster, G. E.
33 Munro, A.
34 Hollow, H. J
35 Webster, W J
36 Howard, G. F S.
37 Storey, R. F.
38 Goad, A.
39 Walton, J L.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Gβ.

28
24
26
26
25
23
21
25
22
22
22
25
24
26
21
23
23
23
22
18
21
23
19
23
21
22
19
27
22
22
18
21
19
19
25
19
28
27
20

IDE.—From £50 to £85, by Two Am
Letter-carrier, Port Chalmers
Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Hokitika
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Picton
Letter-carrier, Tauranga
Letter-carrier, Kumara
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Waimate
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Greymouth
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Avondale
Letter-carrier, Blenheim
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Assistant and Mail-carrier, Marton
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Gisborne
Letter-carrier, Hamilton
Letter-carrier, Petone
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Palmerston North
Letter-carrier, Lyttelton.
Letter-carrier, Marton
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Wangarei .Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Rangiora ..
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Auckland ..
Letter-carrier, Feilding

.ual Inon
23/6/86
1/8/86
1/2/88
23/7/88
1/1/89
8/3/89
1/4/8917/6/89
1/7/89
14/10/89
26/12/89
1/2/90
1/3/905/3/90
1/5/90
1/6/90
14/7/90
3/10/90
14/7/9011/2/91
16/2/91
1/3/91
1/3/91
1/5/91
4/6/9119/10/91
26/10/91
8/12/91
1/3/92
6/4/92
1/5/9214/6/92
11/7/92
1/9/92
1/12/92
1/12/92
10/1/9312/1/93
16/1/93

iments of -.
8 9 8
8 8 0
7 2 0
6 8 9
6 3 0
6 0 24
6 0 0
5 9 14
5 9 0
5 5 18
5 3 6
5 2 0
5 10
5 0 27
4 11 0
4 10 0
4 8 18
4 5 29
4 4 18
4 1 18
4 1 13
4 10
4 10
3 11 0
3 9 27
3 5 13
3 5 6
3 3 24
3 10
2 11 25
2 11 0
2 9 16
2 8 21
2 7 0
2 4 0
2 4 0
2 2 22
2 2 20
2 2 16

'10 eaa

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
85
80
80
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
75
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
85
85
75

i and Three of £5 each.

From 16th Feb., 1896.

From 19th Oct., 1895.
From 26th Oct., 1895.

From 1st March, 1896.

From 1st May, 1895.
From 14th June, 1895.
From 11th July, 1895.
From 1st Sept., 1895.
From 1st Dec, 1895.
From 1st Dec, 1895.
From 10th Jan., 1896.
From 12th Jan., 1896.
Frpm 16th Jan., 1896.
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